

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 110/2025

Patrakar Colony And Ram Mandir Area Vikas Samiti

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chand, Advocate. Mr. Yogesh Kumar Tailor, Advocate.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

21/02/2025

Heard.

Issue notice to the respondent(s), returnable on 10.03.2025.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Tushar/25