

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 110/2025

Patrakar Colony And Ram Mandir Area Vikas Samiti

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chand Chaudhary Mr. Yogesh Kumar Tailor
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bhuwadesh Sharma, AAG Ms. Sunita Meena, AGC Mr. Manoj Choudhary, Adv. on behalf of Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG Mr. Prahlad Singh, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

07/08/2025

List after one week, as prayed.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J