

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 110/2025

Patrakar Colony And Ram Mandir Area Vikas Samiti

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chand
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Prahlad Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

17/09/2025

List this case on 20.09.2025.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J