

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 110/2025

Patrakar Colony And Ram Mandir Area Vikas Samiti

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chand Choudhary with Mr. Yogesh Kumar Tailor
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. GS Gill, AAG assisted by Ms. Shikha Sharma & Ms. Rashmi Kaushik Mr. Prahlad Singh

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

21/05/2026

Matter is adjourned.

List on 27.07.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ